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JUNIOR CLASS B 
 

U18; M; Sude Jiai; 

 

-65Kg     

1 Furegato Davide Italy - SSV Bruneck / Raika 

2 Franzinelli Patrick Italy - SSV Bruneck / Raika 

3 Leitner Daniel Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

-75Kg     

1 Piok Michael ITALY – SSV Brixen 

2 Rajic Ivan Switzerland 

3 Kosik Matus Slovakia 

-80Kg     

1 Asselta Simone Italy – GV  Aprilia 

2 Dai Zotti Daniel Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

 

U18; Women; Emon Jiai;  

Open     

1 Schmid Julia Switzerland 

2 Riedl Franziska Italy – SV Mals 

 

U18; Men; Emono Jiai;  

Open     

1 Asselta Simone Italy – GV Aprilia 

2 Ugray Eric Slovakia 

3 Piok Michael Italy – SSV Brixen 

 

U18; Team  
 

Emono Jiai     

1 Italia II (Franzinelli,Piok,Dai Zotti) Italy 

2 Slovakia (Ugray, Jasko, Dolyak) Slovakia 

3 Italia I (Furegato,Leitner;Hysai) Italy 

Randori Technical     

1 Italia (Furegato,Hysai) Italy 

2 Slovakia (Matus,Ugray) Slovakia 

 

U21; Women; Sude Jiai; 

Open     

1 Schmid Julia Switzerland 

2 Ihidoy Belen Pays Bask 

Open     

1 Boumahammed Nawell France 

2 Schmid Julia Switzerland 

3 Carandina Gloria Italia – ASD Mantova 
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SENIOR CLASS B 
 

Senior B; Men; Sude Jiai;  

-65Kg     

1 Benaissa Mehdi France 

2 Arakama Jon Pays Bask 

3 Bellin Simone Italy – ASD Mantova 

-70Kg     

1 Thorel Cyril France 

2 Ihidoy Gorka Pays Bask 

3 Arnantz Oihan Pays Bask 

-75Kg     

1 Lercher Tobias Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

2 Mutschlechner Thomas  Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

3 Zaboli Arian Italy – ASV Eppan 

-80Kg     

1 Faiola Danilo Italy – Fight Club Aprilia 

2 Giuliani Michele Italy – Pupi Verona 

3 Saint-Marc Paco Pays Bask 

Open         

1 Parolin Matteo Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

2 Seiler Noel Switzerland 

3 Rainer Stefan Italy – AVI Vipiteno 

 

Senior B; Men; Emono Jiai;  

 

-65Kg     

1 Benaissa Mehdi France 

2 Piok Alexander Italy – SSV Brixen 

3 Bellin Simone Italy – ASD Mantova 

-70Kg     

1 Ebner Simon Italy – ASV Eppan 

2 Thorel Cyril France 

3 Ihidoy Gorka Pays Bask 

-75Kg     

1 Hischier Leon Switzerland 

2 Pecorari Diego Italy – ASD Mantova 

3 Lercher Tobias Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

Open     

1 Seiler Noel Switzerland 

2 Giuliani Michele Italy – Pupi Verona 

3 Rainer Stefan Italy – AVI Vipiteno 
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SENIOR CLASS A 
 

Senior A; Men; Sude Jiai;  
 

-65Kg     

1 Zancanaro Willy France 

2 Balestriero Nicolas Italy - ASD Mantova 

-70Kg     

1 Zsigmondy Anton Slovakia 

2 Usai Saverio Italy – ASD Mantova 

3 Julienne Jeremy France 

-75Kg     

1 Giacchetti Matteo Italy – Dojo Milano 

2 Thibaud Pack France 

-85kg     

1 Ceresini Sebastiano Italy – ASD Traversetolo  

2 Isufi Valon France 

3 Dejaiffe Igor Belgium 

open     

1 Monaco Jeremy France 

2 Stedile Andreas Italy – Sport Ritten 

 

Senior A; Women; Sude Jiai;  
 

open     

1 Cantale Valentina Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika 

2 Martin Stephanie France 

3 Tomirotti Marina Italy – ASD Mantova 

 

Senior A; Men; Emono Jiai;  

-65Kg     

1 Balestriero Nicolas Italy - ASD Mantova 

2 Zancanaro Willy France 

-70Kg     

1 Zsigmondy Anton Slovakia 

2 Julienne Jeremy France 

3 Usai Saverio Italy – ASD Mantova 

-75Kg     

1 Giacchetti Matteo Italy – Dojo Milano 

2 Thibaud Pack France 

-85kg     

1 Julier Martin Switzerland 

2 Faiola Danilo Italy – Fight Club Aprilia 

3 Ceresini Sebastiano Italy – ASD Traversetolo  
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 open     

1 Monaco Jeremy France 

2 Stedile Andreas Italy – Sport Ritten 

 

Senior A; Women; Emono Jiai;  

open     

1 Schmid Julia Switzerland 

2 Tomirotti Marina Italy – ASD Mantova 

3 Cantale Valentina Italy – SSV Bruneck / Raika  

 

Senior A; Mixed Team   

1 Italia1 (Stedile,Faiola, Zaboli)  Italy 

2 Italia2 (Ebner, Bellin, Lercher,Giuliani) Italy 

3 Switzerland  (Julier,Lauermann, Hischier) CH 

 

 


